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Trend in North American PCB Book-to-Bill Ratio
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Note: 2020 ratios have been revised since their original publication due to updated statistical program participation.



IPC,

BUILD
ELECTRONICS
BETTER

80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

Growth Trends in Total PCB Sales and Orders in North America

Year-on-Year Growth Rates
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Note: 2020 growth rates have been revised since their original publication due to updated statistical program participation.




